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List of Successful Candidates 
Sl. Surname First name Email address 

1 Sadia Dipthee Moon dipthee@ulkasemi.com 

2 Ashiquzzaman Khondaker Md. ashiq@cmedhealth.com 

3 Anjum Teeba Tahsin tahsin@bondstein.com 

4 Rahman Afshana afshana@ar.com.bd 

5 Modak Plabon plabonmodak@gmail.com 

6 Faguni Mumtahina mumtahina.faguni22@gmail.com 

7 Muksudur Rahman Mohammad maksud0189@gmail.com 

8 Rahman Md. Azizur azizur.rahman@leads-bd.com 

9 S. M. Tareq A. asm.tareq38@gmail.com 

10 Chowdhury Saquib saquib@rationaltech.net 

11 Din Saleh saleh_1307@yahoo.com 

12 Rafin Ahmed Khan rafin@ar.com.bd 

13 Fuad Shahriar Md. fuadshahriar@gmail.com 

14 Mahmudur Rashid Mohammad mahmud.rashid@sebpo.com 

15 Kamal Md. Mostafa mostafakamal03@hotmail.com 

16 AHMAD TANVIR tanvirengg@gmail.com 

17 RAHMAN MD. JAHIDUR odc@azolutionse.com 

18 Lutful Kabir Md. lutful.kabir@fiberathome.net 

19 Barua Shantanu shantanu.barua@eitekh.com 

20 Ahmad Emran emran@augmedix.com 

21 Sarfaraz Ali Mir sarfaraz.ali@fiberathome.net 

22 Bobby Shela Farjana farjanashela.singularity@gmail.com 

23 Amran Hasan Md. imu786@gmail.com 

24 Hossain Khalid khalid@pridesys.com 

25 Pias Golam Asad pias@bs-23.net 

26 Mushfiqur Rahman Mohammad mushfiq@intellier.com 

27 SOHEL RANA MD. sohel.rana@sebpo.com 

28 Rahman Khan Mukitur mukitur.rahman@augmedix.com 

29 Akhter Shanjidha shanjidha@gmail.com 

30 Ahmed Imran imran@metatude.com 

31 Barua Simul simul@ulkasemi.com 

32 Fahim Ahnaf Towsif Md. towsif@beatnikbd.com 

33 Hasan S M Nazmul apus29@gmail.com 
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34 Saha Niloy niloysaha40@gmail.com 

35 Zobayed Ullah Md. zobayed.odyssey@gmail.com 

36 Maruf Hossain Md. maruf.hossain@sebpo.com 

37 Islam Tohidul tohidsowkot@gmail.com 

38 Rana 
Shree Dineer Paul 
Saikat saikat@mysoftheaven.com 

39 tasnim bony bony.tasnim@doer.com.bd 

40 Datta Ranjan ranjandatta2870@gmail.com 

41 Ehsanul Hasan MD. ehsanul.hasan@eitekh.com 

42 Hoque Enamul enamul.hoque@brainstation-23.com 

43 Hassan Tasnuva tasnuva@ulkasemi.com 

44 Rabiul Bari Islam Md. rbari.islam@gmail.com 

45 Kumer Saha Ujjal ujjal.kumer@bjitgroup.com 

46 H M Arafat S arafat@dream71.com 

47 Gomes Dipu dipu.gomes@bagdoom.com 

48 Mahnoor Ronika ronika.mahnoor@genex.com.bd 

49 Enun Sabila sabila.enun@dcastalia.com 

50 Ruhul Abrar Quazi abrar@dream71.com 

51 Isha Md Sadot Arefin Abu sadot.arefin@bjitgroup.com 

52 Ojha Precila Doris precila@betterstories.asia 

53 Sajib Md. Saiful Islam sajib2640@yahoo.com 

54 Mahmud Abdullah-Al- mahmud@netsoftbd.com 

55 Abdul Mannan Md mannan21@gmail.com 

56 Alamin Mohammad mail2alaminhossain@gmail.com 

57 Parvin Shakila shakila.parvin@leads-bd.com 

58 Benzir Hasan Md. benzir.heavenit@gmail.com 

59 Ahmed Faruki Sharfuddin faruki@synesisit.com.bd 

60 sydur rahman Md saydur_019@yahoo.com 

61 Farhana Tanbeer Fatema tanbeer@divineit.net 

62 Mohammad Al Imran Hussen Kazi imranj2e@gmail.com 

63 Rumen Ahmed Md. rumen.ece@gmail.com 

64 Abdullah-Al-Noman Md. manoman@sebpo.com 

65 Jamil Uddin MD jamilbd07@gmail.com 

66 Saha Anindya anindya.saha@synesisit.com.bd 
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67 Newaz Hossain Md. newaz.hossain@bs-23.com 

68 Hasnain Khan Abrar ahkhan.rafid@gmail.com 

69 Affan Kajmi Md affan@orangetoolz.com 

70 Roy Dibakar dibakar@fiberathome.net 

71 Masud Rana Md. masudranauu@gmail.com 

72 ANAMUL HAQUE MD. anamul.t100@yahoo.com 

73 Akter Rahima rahima@detempete.com 

74 Zakaria Amin Ahmed zakaria@konasl.com 

75 Gony Md Najmul najmul@dream71.com 

76 Ahmed Ahsan ahsan.ahmed@bracits.com 

77 TAHMINA NASRIN RINI rinitoru@gmail.com 

78 Shamsuzzaman Mohammad zaman@synesisit.com.bd 

79 Shaheen Alam Md shaheen@4axiz.com 

80 Rahman Mustafizur mustafiz@nogorsolutions.com 

81 Chowdhury Md. Jurain Ahmed jurain.ahmed@fiberathome.net 

82 Zulfiker Ali Md ali.zulfiker@bjitgroup.com 

83 Uddin Md.  Nasir nasir@4axiz.com 

84 Ershadul Haq Mohammed ershad@gmail.com 

85 Enamul Kabir Md. shishir896@gmail.com 

86 Akter Rabeya rabakter@sebpo.com 

87 Ali Ahsan Sayed ali.ahsan@bs-23.net 

88 KUMER ROY RANJAN ranjan@excelbd.com 

89 Arman Mohammad rman.infinity@gmail.com 

90 Bhattacharjee Sourav sourav.aplectrum@gmail.com 

91 Amanur Rahman Md. aman@solutionart.net 

92 Jamil Muhammad Taher taher.jamil@leads-bd.com 

93 Akter Hasina tahsin_2006@yahoo.com 

94 Ashraful Mamun Mohd. mamun.ashraf@gmail.com 

95 Orin Kimeya kimeya@jijoty.org 

96 Azizullah A R M rayhan.aziz@synesisit.com.bd 

97 Saha Aninda aninda@excelbd.com 

98 Debnath Anjan anjan0151@gmail.com 

99 Akhtar Asif Md. md.akhtarasif@gmail.com 
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100 Nahidul Hasan Md. nahidul.hasan@bs-23.net 

101 Islam Afrida afrida.islam.bd@gmail.com 

102 Hossain Arman arman.akash20@yahoo.com 

103 Asaf-Ud-Doula Md. asaf.doula@leads-bd.com 

104 Kabir Lutfor hlutforkabir@gmail.com 

105 Rashid Aminur aminur_rashid@jijoty.org 

106 Mahmud Miraz miraz.mahmud@bjitgroup.com 

107 SHARMIN SHOURAVI shouravisharmin007@gmail.com 

108 CHOWDHURY SUCHI SUCHANA law.n.live@gmail.com 

109 Nuruzzaman Md mnzaman@ssttechbd.com 

110 Rahat Naim Uddin naimrahat1@gmail.com 

111 JAHANGIR ADIL MD. adho777@yahoo.com 

112 Shahed Islam Noyon Md. durzoy1@gmail.com 

113 Jahangir Alam Md. jahangir@betterstories.asia 

114 RAHMAN SAIDUR saidur.rahman@netsoftbd.com 

115 Fariya Hossain Kazi mitra.24@hotmail.com 

116 Raziul Hasan Mohammad raziul@fiberathome.net 

117 Mazumder Mohammad Nurunnoby apurbo.rh@gmail.com 

118 CHOWDHURY ACA SHAH JALAL sjalalchowdhury@yahoo.com 

119 Mahmood Sami Muntasir muntasir.sami@gmail.com 

120 Mahmud Yamin yamin.response@gmail.com 

121 Biswas Jewel jewel.biswas.a1@gmail.com 

122 Alim Al Razy Gazi gazialim99@gmail.com 

123 Hasan Md Rabiul rabiul@syntecglobal.net 

124 MD. SADNAN KHAN BADHAN sadnan@augmedix.com 

125 Rahim Masudur mrsayeed@gmail.com 

126 TANIA ROZARIO MERYLINE meryliner@gmail.com 

127 Patwary Md Masum Ikbal masum86@gmail.com 

128 Rahman Atikur selim@techterrain-it.com 

129 Taohid Khan Md. taohid.bu@gmail.com 

130 ABIR AHMED MD abir.ahmed@genex.com.bd 

131 Haque Zeba Fahmida fahmidazeba@yahoo.com 

132 Edib Khan Khaleda khaleda@synesisit.com.bd 
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133 Safowan Mohammad Bakee Abu bakee@betterstories.asia 

134 Mokarrabin Misbahul misbahul.tanim@gmail.com 

135 Kamrul Hasan Md. khasan@sebpo.com 

136 Jahan Nusrat jahan13nusrat@gmail.com 

137 Islam Md.Monwarul sa.ceo@daffodil.family 

138 Ishmam Raisa raisa.ishmam@fiberathome.net 

139 Yasir Mohammed my@soft-bd.com 

140 Jony Md. Manjurul Hoque kucse03jony@gmail.com 

141 Bulbul Ahmed Md. ahmed.bulbul@fiberathome.net 

142 Aliva Salvin Mirza salvin.mirza@gmail.com 

143 RAHMAN DR.ASHEQUR ashequr@augmedix.com 

144 Nahar Fancy Nurun fancy@string.com.bd 

145 Khan Haymontee haymontee.khan@gmail.com 

146 Sadat Md. Sayem Abu md.sayem@fiberathome.net 

147 Nazmul Hussain Md. nazmulh@sebpo.com 

148 Arif Siddique Sabbir sabbir.siddique@egeneration.co 

149 Mozammel Hussain Shaon Mohammad mozammel.hussain@fiberathome.net 

150 Talha Chowdhury Md. mtalhachowdhury@gmail.com 

151 Paul Sourav sourav@excelbd.com 

152 Muhammed Zahiul Amin  HASAN zahidul.amin@gmail.com 

153 Jahan Nayeem Naoshad naoshad@smartwebsource.com 

154 Khan Nazmul nazmul@notionhive.com 

155 Hossain Saajan Safayat safayatsaajan@gmail.com 

156 Tisha Farzana Afrin tisha@brainstation-23.com 

157 Mostofa Kamal shouvra Md. mostofa.kamal@leads-bd.com 

158 Noman Rebeka rebeka.noman@gmail.com 

159 Ahsan Hossain MD aminur@egeneration.co 

160 Bin Ali Tareq tareq@notionhive.com 

161 Roy Anik anik-roy@outlook.com 

162 Miah Palash Shahjalal palash@babylon-bd.com 

163 Israt Jahan Sayeda israt@erainfotechbd.com 

164 Jabed Sultan Khan Md. jabed@binate-solutions.com 

165 Kabir Arman arman@synergybpo.biz 
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166 Shahriar Sk Sazzad sazzad.shahriar@gmail.com 

167 Podder Mrinal Kanti mrinalkantipodder@gmail.com 

168 Khaled Mostofa Muhammad khaled@issl.com.bd 

169 Nazir Hossain Md. nazir@wedevs.com 

170 Uddin Sardar Md.Minhaz minhaz.uddin@fiberathome.net 

171 Islam S.M. Rabiul rabiul.islam@implevista.com 

172 Pagal Linkan linkan.bd@gmail.com 

173 Ahmed Rubayet rubayet@notionhive.com 

174 Kumar Mitra Kishor kishor.mitra@fiberathome.net 

175 basak aninda anindabasaknsu@gmail.com 

176 Huq Md Mushfiqul shoumikmuhammed@gmail.com 

177 Sahadad Hossen MD. sahadad1429@gmail.com 

178 Alam Sumon Nur nur.alam@dream71.com 

179 Mahanta Sumit sumit.mahanta7@gmail.com 

180 Hossain Kamal hossain.kamal@sebpo.com 

181 M. Rashel S. smrashel@sebpo.com 

182 Debnath Chinmoy chinmoy12@gmail.com 

183 Milat Sabrin sabrin.millat@gmail.com 

184 ISLAM SAIDUL saidul@stra-global.com 

185 Haque A. K. M. Mahmudul mahmudul_haque@leads-bd.com 

186 Kumar Modok Pobitro pobitro@etlimited.net 

187 Pavel Khondoker Ali Asgor email@aliasgorpavel.com 

188 FERDOUS TANVIR tanvir.ferdous@gmail.com 

189 Hossain Md toha.utsha@gmail.com 

190 Imtiaz Mahmud Sheikh hycimtiaz@gmail.com 

191 Emdad Khan Delmira purna.khan64@gmail.com 

192 Abdul Barek Mohammad abdbarek@sebpo.com 

193 Fayaz Mohammed Salman alvee@beatnikbd.com 

194 Aminur Rahman Muhammad amindu14@gmail.com 

195 Alam Khan Mushfiqul khanmushfiq@yahoo.com 

196 Nazmus Saadat Md. nazmus.saadat@sebpo.com 

197 Masum Mia Md masum@augmedix.com 

198 Shafaith Rezve Md. shafaith.rezve@gmail.com 
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199 Faruk Hossain Md. faruk.hossain@fiberathome.net 

200 Hassanur Rahman Md. hassanur@craftsmenltd.com 

201 Islam Intijamul intijam@gmail.com 

202 Sharmin Nusrat nusratsharmin00@yahoo.com 

203 KHAN LUDMILA EMDAD ludmila.powshi@gmail.com 

204 Ismail Hossain Md. ismail@cutoutwiz.com 

205 Saifur Rahman. MD saifur@w3engineers.com 

206 Kawsar Josef josef.kawsar@genexinfosys.com 

207 Imtiaz Uddin Md. imtiazkajal@gmail.com 

208 Akter Sinthia Shangida sinthia@dream71.com 

209 Ahmed Moin Uddin mu@metro.net.bd 

210 Jabeen Shahara shahara@augmedix.com 

211 NAZ SONIA sonia0923@gmail.com 

212 Aktar Monika mnkaktar@gmail.com 

213 Khosrul Alam Md. khosrul@brainstation-23.com 

214 Ahmed Zubaer zubaer@beatnikbd.com 

215 Morshed Nadia nadiam@sebpo.com 

216 Hossain Khan Tanvir tanvirkhan@dreamerzlab.com 

217 Sajadure Rahman Sk ssrahman@sebpo.com 

218 Haque Aminul emon2_a@live.com 

219 Azad H. M. azadbd.net@gmail.com 

220 Islam Bhuiyan Md.Tajul taj.com25@gmail.com 

221 Munira Nishi Sirajum nishi@ulkasemi.com 

222 AHMEDUL ISLAM AKM ahmedulbabu@techknowgram.com 

223 MD ASHIKUR Rahman ashque@gmail.com 

224 Mohammad Mahfuz-ul-Haque Mirdha chayanbd@gmail.com 

225 Ariful Islam Syed arif.26085@gmail.com 

226 MOHITUL HAQUE MD. mohitfahim@gmail.com 

227 Tanvir Ahmed Sohag Md. tanvir8469@gmail.com 

228 SALAM BIN SHAWKAT MD shawkat_raju@hotmail.com 
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Dear candidates, 

Congratulations on your success!  

We are happy to make ACMP 4.0 admission offer to you for Summer 2020.  

In this connection, goes below a few instructions re your upcoming ACMP 4.0 journey! 

1. Successful candidates are hereby requested to complete admission registration by 5:00 pm on 15-

06-2020, failing which may result in cancellation of the admission offer and the vacant seat may 

subsequently be filled-up with alternative candidates. 

2. The admission process has two steps: (i) send your acceptance of our admission offer by sending 

an email to ACMP@iba-du.edu with cc to mdp@iba-du.edu , and (ii) complete online registration 

through www.virtual.iba-du.edu on 15-06-2020 (after 12:00 noon). In case, online registration 

takes time beyond the stipulated timeline, your email acceptance will be treated sufficient for 

provisional enrollment. 

3. The inauguration ceremony will be held virtually on 16 June 2020 at 11:00 am. The program flow 

is attached herewith. 

4. The class is expected to start on 17 June (for batches 14 and 15) and on 18 June (for batches 16 

and 17) from 3:00 pm to 6:30 pm). Details, including batch information will be communicated 

later. 

5. Should you have any query, please feel free to write to ACMP@iba-du.edu or call at +880-1707-

606-777 (Mr. Ashfaq) or at +880-1726-885-329 (Mr. Safen). 

Thank you for bearing with us, as we just have initiated our virtual transition, first time ever, with 

ACMP 4.0!  

  

ACMP 4.0 
Advanced Certificate for  
Management Professionals 

mailto:ACMP@iba-du.edu
mailto:mdp@iba-du.edu
http://www.virtual.iba-du.edu/
mailto:ACMP@iba-du.edu
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ACMP 4.0 Launching Ceremony, Summer 2020 
Arranged by: LICT Project 

16 June 2020, Time: 11:00 AM to12:00 PM 
Venue: Zoom Meeting Room 

Event Moderator: Sami Ahmed, Policy Advisor, LICT Project 
 

Time Agenda 
Presenter /  

Resource Person 

11:00 AM- 
11:03 AM Welcome Speech  

Sutapa Bhattacharjee,  
Coordinator, MDP, IBA, University of 

Dhaka  

11:04 AM- 
11:08 AM 

Overview Presentation on  MMT 
Programme 

Prof. Sheikh Morshed Jahan  
Professor & Moderator, ACMP 4.0          

CXO Strategy Conclave  

11:09 AM- 
11:12 AM 

Video on MMT Trainee from last 
session 

Moderator will Play the Video 

11:13 AM- 
11:16 AM Speech from LICT Project 

Md. Rezaul Karim ndc, Project 
Director, LICT Project 

11:17 AM- 
11:20 AM 

Speech from Business 
Association 

Wahidur Rahman Sharif, President, 
BACCO 

11:21 AM- 
11:24 AM 

Speech from Business 
Association 

Syed Almas Kabir, President  
BASIS 

11:25 AM- 
11:30 AM 

Speech from Chair of the 
Session  

Prof. Syed Ferhat Anwar, PhD , 
Director, IBA, University of Dhaka 

11:31 AM- 
11:38 AM 

Speech from  
Bangladesh Computer Council 

Parthapratim Deb, Executive Director 

Bangladesh Computer Council 

11:39 AM- 
11:42 AM Speech from Special Guest 

Prof. Dr. Md. Akhtaruzzaman, VC, 
University of Dhaka 

11:43 AM- 
12:00 PM Speech of the Chief Guest 

Zunaid Ahmed Palak, MP 
State Minister, ICT Division 
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